12:00-12:05

12:05-12:25

12:25-12:50

12:50-12:55

12:55-1:00

1:00

GEORGIA RARE DISEASE ADVISORY COUNCIL AGENDA

December 18, 2024 | 12:00-1:00pm

Virtual Option: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81200422306

Call to Order & Review of Meeting
Objectives

Review & Presentation of Bylaws
Open Discussion

Housekeeping, Reminder for
Council Members to Review New
Documentation, Option to Submit
Feedback

Future Meeting Dates

Adjourn

Action Items for Committee Members

Review New Documentation Over the Holidays

Submit Feedback by January 6, 2025

Beth Nguyen, Chairperson

Council Members Nathan, Jaime, and Kojo
All

Beth Nguyen, Chairperson

Maria Thacker-Goethe, Secretariat

Al

Be Prepared to Vote on Bylaws, Annual Report Language, and Operating Plan at our Next Meeting


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81200422306

