GEORGIA RARE DISEASE ADVISORY COUNCIL AGENDA

December 18, 2024 | 12:00-1:00pm

Virtual Option: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81200422306

12:00-12:05	Call to Order & Review of Meeting Objectives	Beth Nguyen, Chairperson
12:05-12:25	Review & Presentation of Bylaws	Council Members Nathan, Jaime, and Kojo
12:25-12:50	Open Discussion	All
12:50-12:55	Housekeeping, Reminder for Council Members to Review New Documentation, Option to Submit Feedback	Beth Nguyen, Chairperson
12:55-1:00	Future Meeting Dates	Maria Thacker-Goethe, Secretariat
1:00	Adjourn	All

Action Items for Committee Members

Review New Documentation Over the Holidays

Submit Feedback by January 6, 2025

Be Prepared to Vote on Bylaws, Annual Report Language, and Operating Plan at our Next Meeting